

The Patowmack Society Confidential Estate Gift Notification

Thank you for choosing to support the C&O Canal Trust, Inc. and our partner, the C&O Canal National Historical Park (NHP), through an estate gift. It is useful, but not mandatory, for the C&O Canal Trust to receive a copy of the relevant section(s) of your will. Completing this form provides the C&O Canal Trust with written documentation of your bequest or estate gift intentions. Your information will be kept strictly confidential and we will recognize your legacy gift only with your permission.

This form is non-binding as we recognize that your financial situation and personal circumstances may change.

······
_Spouse's Date of Birth
•
•
•

□ I/We wish to remain anonymous.

Bequest and Estate Asset Information

Please note that many firms do not contact beneficiaries when the account holder is deceased. Therefore, if you designate the C&O Canal Trust, Inc. as a beneficiary of any account not covered by your will, you or your executer must notify the C&O Canal Trust, Inc., so that we are aware of the designation and able to claim the assets when the time comes.

The C&O Canal Trust, Inc. is named as a beneficiary of the following (please check all that apply):

(If willing to share the information, please include the current estimated value of the asset.)

A bequest intention has been of	designated in my/our will.	. The current estimate	d value of this bequest
intention is: \$			

A Retirement Account or Plan. The current estimated value of this asset is: \$_____.

Life Insurance Policy. The current estimated value of this asset is: \$_____

Investment or Financial Account. The current estimated value of this asset is: \$_____.

Gift Designation

I/We wish our gift to be designated to the following:

General - This allows the Trust to allocate funds toward programs with the greatest need for support.

□ I/We request that funds be used to support Park Partner programs and/or fundraising initiatives on behalf of the C&O Canal National Historical Park:

Education and Outreach

Towpath ForeverCanal Quarters

Natural Resources

□ Volunteer Programming

Additional information or directions regarding our gift designation:

Signature: ______Date: ______Date: ______

Signature: ______Date: ______Date: ______

Please return this form to:

C&O Canal Trust, Inc. 142 W. Potomac Street Williamsport, MD 21795 240-202-2625, x102

For questions about giving opportunities, please contact the C&O Canal Trust Development Team at development@canaltrust.org or visit our website at canaltrust.org.

Thank you for your support and for sharing your plans with us. The C&O Canal Trust is the official nonprofit partner of the C&O Canal NHP, and a registered 501(c)(3) organization.